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Available Daily

Fresh Fruit
Fruit Cup
Garden Salad
Choice of Milk

TWO ROADS DIVERGED IN A WOOD
AND | TOOK THE ONE

AND THAT HAS MADE

- ROBERT FROST

Featured Specials of the Day

Monday, May 2
Chicken Sandwich or Rib Sandwich
Baked Beans
French Fries

Tuesday, May 3
Sloppy Joe or Ham and Cheese Sandwich

Broccoli
Salad Cup

Wednesday, May 4
Chicken or Steak with Waffles
Country Fries
Salad Cup
Thursday, May 5
CINCO de MAYO
Chicken Nachos or Corn Dog
Salsa
Corn
Friday, May 6
BBQ Sandwich or Hot Dog
Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Fries
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Featured Specials of the Day

Monday, May 9
Cheeseburger or Meatball Sub
Baked Beans

French Fries
Garden Salad

Tuesday, May 10
Chicken Nuggets or Ham and Cheese Sub
Steamed Carrofs
Broccoli
Mac and Cheese

Wednesday, May 11

Hamburger Steak or Turkey Sandwich
Creamed Potatoes
Turnips
Cornbread

Thursday, May 12
Totchos or Bento Box
Salad Cup
Baby Carrots with Ranch
Cookies
Friday, May 13
Pepperoni Pizza or Hot Dog
Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Fries
Fruit lcee




Featured Specials of the Day

Monday, May 16
Chicken Sandwich or Rib Sandwich
Baked Beans
French Fries
Garden Salad

Tuesday, May 17

Tacos or Corn Dog
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Sour Cream
Roasted Carrots

Wednesday, May 16
Chicken or Steak and Waffles
Country Fries
Salad Cup

Thursday, May 19

Sloppy Joes or Hot Ham and Cheese
Broceoli
Salad Cup
Friday, May 20
BBQ Sandwich or Hot Dog

Coleslaw
Corn

LAST DAY/EARLY RELEASE

CLASS OF
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* In May of 1869, a group of railroad workers moving west met |
t! another moving east at Promontory Point, Utah, where a golden ‘*
\) spike was driven to complete the construction of the first railroad to
span the United States of America from sea to shining sea.
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CONGRATULATIONS
GRADUATES



